PURCHASE ORDER NATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	Summe	ers and Sundays Enterprises			
Address:		Valenzuela St. Area 2 UP Campus	P.O. No. :	RF 19-10-	
radioss.		Quezon City	Date:	October 1	
TIN:		1-566-000	Mode of Procu	rement:	Small Value Procurement
The same definition of the same state of the sam	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	T - O O - O O O			October 02, 2019
Gentleme		oco furnish this Office the Call			
		ase furnish this Office the following articles subje	ct to the terms a	nd conditions	s contained herein:
Place of D		National Printing Office, Property Section	Delivery Term	Ten (1	0) calendar days
Date of De	elivery:	Ten (10) calendar days upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term	-	mpletion/acceptance of goods
Stock	eliteli en eli-cij ca c'alteria destini destini de ance	A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	TOTAL CLASSIC STREET, CONTROL	Any Andrea Control and Eventural Assessment Assessment Control and	A The state of the
Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	0.000
No.		-	quartity	Onit Cost	Amount
	Lot	Anniversary T-Shirt and Player's Uniform	1		
		10 24 44 120 A			
		Anniversary T-Shirt:	TOWAL PRIMITING	I STITUTE I	
National	Printing O	437 pieces Anniversary T-Shirt (Dri-Fit Jersey flice Full sublimation process)	in	450.00	196,650.00
	GIVED	Player's Uniform:	1 2 1		
	Culebra	(Dri-Fit Jersey in Full sublimation process)	DCT 18 0040		
BY		 72 sets Basketball Uniform (Shorts & Sando, Bracket A,B,C) 	2019	900.00	64,800.00
DATE	UI 18	84 sets Volleyball Uniform (Shorts & T-Shirt)	TOT OF THE DIRE	CTOR 900.00	75.000.00
Rids and A	wards Comi	hittee Men & Women, Category A & B)	No. (Ca) 525 21	37	75,600.00
A STATE OF THE		B2 sets Badminton Uniform (Shorts & T-Shirt w/ collar, Men & Women)	No. (01) 925 21	900.00	28,800.00
Contra a solven		 20 sets Table Tennis Uniform (Shorts & T-Shir 	rt	900.00	40,000,00
CONTINUE AND A VICE OF A STATE OF THE STATE		w/ collar, Men & Women)		300.00	18,000.00
		12 pieces Chess Uniform (T-Shirt w/ collar only, Men & Women)		450.00	5,400.00
National Pri	inting Offi	e 20 pieces Dart Uniform (T-Shirt w/collar		TICE 450.00	0.000.00
Several Services		only, Men & Women)		430.00	9,000.00
RELE	ASED		9		398,250.00
BY	710		77 1 0 0040	,	
DATE	N 1181	D(V)	100		
Bids and Awa	rds Commi	tee	The second secon	MOTOR	
			100 (U) 020 21	57	
Of the Control of the		Other Terms & Conditions:	No. (vz) 916 ż i	83	
		All conditions stipulated in the bidding documents	The second secon	and the same of th	
		shall be form part of this Purchase Order/Contract. "THIS ALSO SERVE AS YOUR NOTICE TO PR			
ALABAMA CATE CONTRACTOR AND		是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就	OCEED.		
(Total Am	ount in W	ords) Three Hundred Ninety Eight Thousand Tv	vo Hundred Fifty Peso	os Only.	398,250.00
THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED AND PARTY OF THE PER	DANIET JOSE MANTE SANTA	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE LONG OF THE THE PARTY OF TH	CONTROL TRUST THE STATE OF THE	
In case	e of failur	e to make the full delivery within the time specifie	d above, a pena	alty of one-ter	oth (1/10) of one percent
for everyo	day of del	ay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.	,	\	m (m to) of one percent
Conform	00:				
Comon	IE.		Very truly yours	, ,	
		2K JOH J. OPINGLOD			
-	NAT	2K JUN 1- OPINALDO	F	RANC SCOT	V. VALES, JR.
	Signature	e over Printed Name of Supplier	Signature ov	er Printed Na	ame of Authorized Official
		18 8 JOHER 2019		1	
		Date		The second secon	tor IV
A A LONG SELECTION OF THE SELECTION OF T	NIL BURNING BURNING AND AND PROPERTY OF THE PR		parameter and the parameter of the param	Desig	nation
Fund Clust	er:		ORS/BURS No.	. 0	7-2010 10 11011 (00)
Funds Avai	lable:	CW.		· K	F2019-10-1274 (PW) 10/16/2019
		710	Date of the ORS	PAROKS:	10/16/2019
	_	FLORANTE M. FADUL	Amount :	7	398,240 00
		Acting Chief, FMD	_		and the second s
		Signature over Printed Name of Chief Head of Accounting Division/Unit	, _		
ET FANT THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE THE PARTY OF THE STATE OF THE		THE STATE OF A COORDINATE DIVISION OF THE STATE OF THE ST	New rivers	The Table	ASV2A A ROYL
			Urigina	I WODY KEC	cived by:

(46)



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILI NATIONAL PRINTING

EDSA Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City | yeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com

facebook.com/OfficialNPO

NPO-BAC

NOTICE OF AWARD

	Date: October 10, 2019
Summers and Sundays Enterprises	
125 P. Valenzuela St. Aron 2 UB Commun	

Diliman Quezon City

Notice is hereby served that you have been awarded the contract to supply for the National Printing Office with 1 Lot Anniversary T-Shirt and Player's Uniform (see back page for complete specifications) for an aggregate amount of ₱398,250.00₄based on terms and conditions in accompanying bid submitted on October 02, 2019 Small Value Procurement Sec. 53.9

A purchase order shall be prepared and will be ready for release within five (5) days from issuance of this NOA. Failure to accept the purchase order within five (5) days from its issuance shall be sufficient ground for the National Printing Office to cancel said purchase order without prejudice to imposing other heavier sanctions against you.

NOTE: Performance Bond not required per Sec. 54.5 of R.A. 9184.

irector IV

Conforme:

Name of Bidder:

Print Name & Signature

14 OCTOBER 2019

Po # 19-10-0375, 10/14/19

One NPO, Our NPO, Yes we caNPO!!!



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILL CINES

VATIONAL PRINTING OFFICE

Lead Corner NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City | | yeswecanpo.nic@gmail.com | facebook.com/OfficialNPO

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

RF. RECOMMENDING FOR APPROVAL THE AWARD OF CONTRACT TO THE LOWEST CALCULATED RESPONSIVE BID

NPO-BAC RESOLUTION No.: 2019 - 188

WHEREAS, the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) scheduled the Small Value Procurement on October 02, 2019 for the purchase of 1 Lot Anniversary T-Shirt & Player's Uniform under Purchase Request No. 19-09-0588 dated September 20, 2019 pursuant to R.A. 9184, Sec. 53.9 with ABC of Php440,155.00;

WHEREAS, the invitation for submission of price quotations for the above mentioned item/s was posted at the PhilGEPS on September 27, 2019, NPO Website & Bulletin Board located in conspicuous places of NPO premises to assure full participation from the interested suppliers;

WHEREAS, on the scheduled Small Value Procurement, the proposal submitted were as follows:

1 Lot Anniversary T-Shirt and Player's Uniform

	Name of Bidder	Bid Amount
1.	Avecilla Trading	₱282,319.00/Lot
2.	Summers and Sundays Enterprises	₱398,250.00/Lot 4
3.	Nanies Hardcourt Sportwear	₱463,300.00/Lot

WHEREAS, Avecilla Trading did not quote on all items and failed to attached any government issued ID on their submitted Omnibus Sworn Statement, as per Request for Quotation (page 2, No.11, letter C) thus, declared non-compliant;

WHEREAS, upon careful examination, validation and verification of the participating bidder's capacity to deliver the said item/s, the bid/offer submitted by Summers and Sundays Enterprises was found to be the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid:

NOW, THEREFORE, we, the members of the Bids and Awards Committee hereby **RESOLVED** as it is hereby **RESOLVE**:

- 1. Recommend award of the above stated item/s to Summers and Sundays Enterprises as the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid/Offer;
- 2. Recommend approval by the Director IV of the National Printing Office (NPO) the foregoing findings.

One NPO, Our NPO, Yes we caNPO!!!

RESOLVED, at the National Printing Office, EDSA cor. NIA North Road, Diliman, Quezon City this 10th day of October 2019.

ENGR. NEIL L. MACARAEG

Chairman

Regular Member

Regular Member/End-User

Provisional Member

FRANCISCO V. VALES, JR.

7 Director IV

NPO-BAC Resolution No. 2019-188